
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

46 

95 

48 

13 

12 

23 

27 

G43 

G38 

7 

41 

36 

81 

5 

16 

4 

29 

22 

53 

Name 

Matteo MASILI 

Maxime SCHMID 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Martin VINCZE 

Lorenzo PONTILLO 

Antoine NATIVI 

Zoltán KOVÁCS 

Tobias KITZBICHLER 

Rocco SESSLER 

Loris DEKKERS 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Daniel KRABACHER 

Tom KUIL 

Kyano SCHOO 

Niklas WANNENMACHER 

Filip NOVOTNY 

Alexander WEIZEL 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Nat 

ITA 

CHE 

CHE 

AUT 

HUN 

BEL 

FRA 

HUN 

AUT 

DEU 

BEL 

NLD 

AUT 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

CZE 

DEU 

CHE 

Team 

Fairium Next Generation Riders Team 

Team Schmid 

Team Phommara 

Heating Factory Youngsters 

VM RACING TEAM 

Junior Black Knights 

CTM 83 Junior Team 

JRP ACADEMY Racing Team 

Racingteam Kitzbichler 

MCA Racing 

Junior Black Knights 

BB64 Academy 

KINI Bikworld 

Beekman Racing 

KS-Racing 

KTM Braumandl 

DG CORSE 

Austrian Junior Cup 

Team Phommara 

Class 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Laps 

14 

14 

3 

14 

13 

13 

8 

6 

13 

6 

14 

2 

14 

12 

10 

9 

5 

5 

7 

Best Tm 

1:55.743 

1:56.157 

1:56.796 

1:57.863 

1:57.869 

1:57.913 

1:57.921 

1:58.028 

1:58.151 

1:58.508 

1:58.533 

1:59.233 

1:59.396 

1:59.734 

2:00.288 

2:00.470 

2:00.929 

2:01.351 

2:03.692 

Diff 

0.414 

1.053 

2.120 

2.126 

2.170 

2.178 

2.285 

2.408 

2.765 

2.790 

3.490 

3.653 

3.991 

4.545 

4.727 

5.186 

5.608 

7.949 

Gap 

0.414 

0.639 

1.067 

0.006 

0.044 

0.008 

0.107 

0.123 

0.357 

0.025 

0.700 

0.163 

0.338 

0.554 

0.182 

0.459 

0.422 

2.341 

In Lap 

14 

9 

2 

14 

8 

12 

6 

6 

8 

5 

9 

1 

13 

9 

9 

9 

4 

5 

7 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

Nicht Klassifiziert (107% = 2:03.845) 

No. 

31 

86 

94 

42 

Name 

Delano GREVEN 

Denis KIESEWETTER 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Julius AHRENKIEL-FRELLSEN 

Nat 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

DNK 

Team 

DG Motorsport by Brouwer Motorsport 

Austrian Junior Cup 

Austrian Junior Cup 

MCA Racing 

Class 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Northern Talent Cup 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Laps 

6 

2 

Best Tm 

2:04.254 

2:08.080 

Diff 

8.511 

12.337 

Gap 

0.562 

3.826 

In Lap 

6 

2 

0 

0 

Sorted on best lap time
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